
In observance of these 2024 holidays 

County of Allegan will be CLOSED 

*Tuesday, January 2 New Year’s Eve Day 

Monday, January 1 New Year’s Day 

Monday, January 15 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

Monday, February 19 President’s Day 

Monday, May 27 Memorial Day 

Wednesday, June 19 Juneteenth Day 

Thursday, July 4 Independence Day 

Monday, September 2 Labor Day 

Monday, November 11 Veterans Day 

Thursday, November 28 Thanksgiving Day 

Friday, November 29 Day After Thanksgiving 

Tuesday, December 24 Christmas Eve Day 

Wednesday, December 25 Christmas Day 

Tuesday, December 31 New Year’s Eve Day 

Wednesday, January 1, 2025 New Year’s Day 

 

* Indicates holiday is being observed on a day other than the national holiday. 


